
 
Vintage Film Posters 

South Kensington – Wednesday, 5 March 2008 
Sale no: 5423 – Top Three 

[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 
 

Sold: £ 246,763 $ 488,097 € 321,285 
Lots Sold:  191 Lots Offered: 208 Sold by Lot: 92% Sold by £: 96% 

Exchange Rate£:= $ 1.978 /  € 1.302 
 
 

Lot Description 
 

Estimate (£) 
 

Purchase 
Price 

 
Buyer 

686 

Attack of the 50ft Woman, 1958, Allied Artists, U.S. one-
sheet 
WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER 
AT AUCTION 

3,500-4,500 
£ 11,875 
$ 23,489 
€ 15,461 

UK Private 

625 
Dr No, 1962, Eon/United Artists, British quad 
WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER 
AT AUCTION 

1,500-2,500 
£ 11,250 
$ 22,253 
€ 14,648 

Anonymous 

648 

La Dolce Vita, 1960, Cineriz, Italian four-foglio, style 
A 
WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER 
AT AUCTION 

4,000-6,000 
£ 10,000 
$ 19,780 
€ 13,020 

US Private 

 
 

Comment:  Helen Hall, Head of Department: We are delighted with the results of today's auction which 
confirms Christie's South Kensington's position as the leading global auction house in this collecting field. The sale 
doubled pre-sale expectations and established five new world auction record prices for a Dr. No quad (£11,250), a 
From Russia With Love quad (£6,500), a Thunderball quad (£5,000), Attack Of The 50ft Woman one-sheet (£11,875) and 
La Dolce Vita Italian four-foglio (£10,000). The sale attracted interest from bidders and buyers from all over the 
world, demonstrating the continued appeal of collecting film posters.   
Press Contact: Zoë Schoon      0207 752 3121     zschoon@christies.com 
Next Sale Date: The next Vintage Film Posters sale at South Kensington will be held on 17 September. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


