

South Kensington – Wednesday, 5 March 2008 Sale no: 5423 – Top Three [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

Sold:		£ 246,763	\$ 488,097	€ 321,285	
	Lots Sold: 191	Lots Offered: 208	Sold by Lot: 92%	Sold by <i>£</i> ;: 96%	
	Exchange Rate <i>f</i> := \$ 1.978 / •	€ 1.302	•		

Lot	Description	Estimate (£)	Purchase Price	Buyer
686	Attack of the 50ft Woman, 1958, Allied Artists, U.S. one- sheet WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER AT AUCTION	3,500-4,500	£ 11,875 \$ 23,489 € 15,461	UK Private
625	$Dr N_{\theta}$, 1962, Eon/United Artists, British quad WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER AT AUCTION	1,500-2,500	£ 11,250 \$ 22,253 € 14,648	Anonymous
648	La Dolee Vita, 1960, Cineriz, Italian four-foglio, style A WORLD RECORD PRICE FOR THIS POSTER AT AUCTION	4,000-6,000	£ 10,000 \$ 19,780 € 13,020	US Private

Comment: Helen Hall, Head of Department: We are delighted with the results of today's auction which confirms Christie's South Kensington's position as the leading global auction house in this collecting field. The sale doubled pre-sale expectations and established five new world auction record prices for a Dr. No quad (£11,250), a From Russia With Love quad (£6,500), a Thunderball quad (£5,000), Attack Of The 50ft Woman one-sheet (£11,875) and La Dolce Vita Italian four-foglio (£10,000). The sale attracted interest from bidders and buyers from all over the world, demonstrating the continued appeal of collecting film posters.

Press Contact: Zoë Schoon 0207 752 3121 zschoon@christies.com

Next Sale Date: The next Vintage Film Posters sale at South Kensington will be held on 17 September.